
Cavalry Primary School

Parent Questionnaire March 2022 - RESULTS

202 responses (% from 2020 given in brackets based on 239 responses). May not total 100% due to

rounding.

Strongly
Agree

Agree Disagree
Strongly
Disagree

Don’t
Know

1. My child is happy at this school. 67.5%
(60%)

32%
(36%)

0.5%
(2.6%)

0%
(0.9%)

0%
(1.3%)

2.  My child feels safe at this school. 71%
(59.1%)

27%
(35.7%)

1.5%
(3.8%)

0%
(0)

0.5%
(1.3%)

3.  This school makes sure the pupils are
well behaved.

46%
(39.0%)

50%
(46.1%)

2%
(6.6%)

0%
(2.6%)

2%
(5.7%)

4. My child has been bullied and the
school dealt with the bullying quickly and
effectively. % out of 61 reporting their
child has been bullied

16%
(11.6%)

49%
(47.7%)

21%
(18.6%)

0%
(12.8%)

13%
(9.3%)

My child
has not
been
bullied
136
children/
68% not
bullied

5. The school makes me aware of what
my child will learn during the year.

46%
(52.4%)

49%
(42.9%)

5%
(4.3%)

0.5%
(0.4%)

0.5%
(0)

6. When I have raised concerns with the
school they have been dealt with
properly.
% out of 146 reporting they have raised
concerns (previously 162)

40%
(40.1%)

53%
(44.4%)

3%
(9.9%)

0.5%
(1.9%)

2.5%
(3.7%)

I have not
raised any
concerns.
56/28%
had not
raised
any
concerns

7. Does your child have special education
needs/disabilities? If yes:
Does the school give them the support
they need to succeed? % out of 36
reporting their child has SEND
(previously 30)

31%
(36.7%)

56%
(36.7%)

8%
(10%)

3%
(6.7%)

3%
(10%)

My child
does not
have
SEND.

8.  The school has high expectations for
my child.

39%
(33.2%)

48%
(51.5%)

4%
(6.6%)

1%
0

8%
(8.7%)

9. My child does well at this school. 57%
(47.4%)

41%
(46.2%)

1%
(4.3%)

0
0

1%
(2.1%)

10.  The school lets me know how my
child is doing.

53%
(47.4%)

43%
(45.2%)

3%
(6.1%)

0
0

1%
(1.3%)

11.  There is a good range of subjects
available to my child at this school.

55%
(49.1%)

43%
(47.4%)

1%
(0.9%)

0
0

1%
(2.6%)

12.  My child can take part in clubs and
activities at this school.

56%
(50.2%)

40%
(43.9%)

2%
(3.3%)

1%
(0.8%)

2%
(1.7%)

13. The school supports my child’s wider
personal development.

43%
(43.4%)

50%
(43.8%)

1.5%
(4.3%)

0.5%
(0.9%)

6%
(7.7%)

14. I would recommend this school to
another parent.

Yes 100% (97.4%) No 0% (2.6%)


