## **Cavalry Primary School**

## Parent Questionnaire March 2022 - RESULTS

202 responses (% from 2020 given in brackets based on 239 responses). May not total 100% due to rounding.

	Strongly Agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Don't Know	
1. My child is happy at this school.	<mark>67.5%</mark> (60%)	<mark>32%</mark> (36%)	<mark>0.5%</mark> (2.6%)	<mark>0%</mark> (0.9%)	<mark>0%</mark> (1.3%)	
2. My child feels safe at this school.	<mark>71%</mark> (59.1%)	<mark>27%</mark> (35.7%)	1.5% (3.8%)	<mark>0%</mark> (0)	<mark>0.5%</mark> (1.3%)	
3. This school makes sure the pupils are well behaved.	<mark>46%</mark> (39.0%)	<mark>50%</mark> (46.1%)	<mark>2%</mark> (6.6%)	<mark>0%</mark> (2.6%)	<mark>2%</mark> (5.7%)	
4. My child has been bullied and the school dealt with the bullying quickly and effectively. % out of 61 reporting their child has been bullied	<mark>16%</mark> (11.6%)	<mark>49%</mark> (47.7%)	<mark>21%</mark> (18.6%)	<mark>0%</mark> (12.8%)	13% (9.3%)	My child has not been bullied 136 children/ 68% not bullied
5. The school makes me aware of what my child will learn during the year.	<mark>46%</mark> (52.4%)	<mark>49%</mark> (42.9%)	<mark>5%</mark> (4.3%)	<mark>0.5%</mark> (0.4%)	0.5% (0)	
<ul> <li>6. When I have raised concerns with the school they have been dealt with properly.</li> <li>% out of 146 reporting they have raised concerns (previously 162)</li> </ul>	40% (40.1%)	53% (44.4%)	<mark>3%</mark> (9.9%)	<mark>0.5%</mark> (1.9%)	<mark>2.5%</mark> (3.7%)	I have not raised any concerns. 56/28% had not raised any concerns
7. Does your child have special education needs/disabilities? If yes: Does the school give them the support they need to succeed? % out of 36 reporting their child has SEND (previously 30)	31% (36.7%)	<mark>56%</mark> (36.7%)	<mark>8%</mark> (10%)	<mark>3%</mark> (6.7%)	<mark>3%</mark> (10%)	My child does not have SEND.
8. The school has high expectations for my child.	<mark>39%</mark> (33.2%)	<mark>48%</mark> (51.5%)	<mark>4%</mark> (6.6%)	1% 0	<mark>8%</mark> (8.7%)	
9. My child does well at this school.	<b>57%</b> (47.4%)	<mark>41%</mark> (46.2%)	1% (4.3%)	0 0	1% (2.1%)	
10. The school lets me know how my child is doing.	<mark>53%</mark> (47.4%)	<mark>43%</mark> (45.2%)	<mark>3%</mark> (6.1%)	0 0	<mark>1%</mark> (1.3%)	
11. There is a good range of subjects available to my child at this school.	<mark>55%</mark> (49.1%)	<mark>43%</mark> (47.4%)	<mark>1%</mark> (0.9%)	0 0	<mark>1%</mark> (2.6%)	
12. My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school.	56% (50.2%)	<mark>40%</mark> (43.9%)	2% (3.3%)	<mark>1%</mark> (0.8%)	<mark>2%</mark> (1.7%)	
13. The school supports my child's wider personal development.	43% (43.4%)	50% (43.8%)	<mark>1.5%</mark> (4.3%)	0.5% (0.9%)	6% (7.7%)	
14. I would recommend this school to another parent.	Yes 100%	(97.4%)		No <mark>0%</mark> ( <b>2</b>	6%)	